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Meet Entries  McFarland/Edgerton/Whitewater Tuesday, April 11, 2017
Event Entries for: McFarland

Mens
4x800 Relay
V: 6 | Jv: 0 Seed
V­A1 9 Matthew Klumpyan
V­A2 9 Jack Mcginn
V­A3 12 Christopher Pahnke
V­A4 10 Andrew Pahnke
V­A5 10 Eli Kemna
V­A6 9 Mason Simonson
 
110m Hurdles
V: 2 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 12 Tyler Knieriem 16.24
V 11 Ryan Hansen 18.24
 
100 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 6 Seed
V 11 Ben Sjodin 12.04
V 11 Davis Kenyon 12.64
V 12 Ryan Stube
Jv 9 Vivek Tara 12.84
Jv 10 Quinton Brandt 13.04
Jv 9 Brian Bruce 13.54
Jv 9 Max Hanson 14.04
Jv 10 Henry Byers 14.24
Jv 12 Riley Ramos
 
1600 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 10 Andrew Pahnke 4:39.00
V 11 Sam Marrese­Wheeler
V 9 Thor Rosten
 
4x200 Relay
V: 4 | Jv: 5 Seed
V­A1 12 Sam Hanson
V­A2 9 Conner Fraiser
V­A3 10 Evan Crane
V­A4 12 Zach Neild
Jv­A1 10 Samuel Curtis
Jv­A2 10 Ethan Larsen
Jv­A3 9 Erik Pagenkopf
Jv­A4 11 Ryan Hansen
Jv­A5 9 Jed Straight
 
400 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 1 Seed
V 9 Jonathon Cain 1:01.34
V 9 Evan Kania
V 11 Hans Schwoerer
Jv 9 Josh Green
 
4x100 Relay
V: 5 | Jv: 9 Seed
V­A1 9 Donovan Hudson
V­A2 12 Zach Neild
V­A3 11 Ben Sjodin
V­A4 12 Riley Ramos

Womens
4x800 Relay
V: 6 | Jv: 0 Seed
V­A1 9 Ella Ceelen
V­A2 10 Allison Sommer
V­A3 12 Elisabeth Klumpyan
V­A4 12 Brooke Lonigro
V­A5 11 Katie Hacker
V­A6 9 Sadie McCaulley
 
100m Hurdles
V: 3 | Jv: 3 Seed
V 10 Skye Eliades 18.14
V 9 Rachel Hansen 19.84
V 9 Lydia Pongratz 20.04
Jv 11 Kayla Mahoney 20.74
Jv 9 Rachel Dimeo 20.84
Jv 11 Madison Hall 21.24
 
100 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 6 Seed
V 12 Anna Larson 14.54
V 9 Bella Dettmers 14.64
V 11 Mary Zahn 15.24
Jv 10 Courtney Gotto 15.94
Jv 12 Alexis Richardson 15.94
Jv 10 Nikita Crubaugh 17.54
Jv 12 Shelette Altfeather
Jv 9 Kynaeda Gray
Jv 9 Taylor Lowrey
 
1600 Meters
V: 2 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 12 Elisabeth Klumpyan 6:00.00
V 10 Arianna Moede 6:32.00
 
4x200 Relay
V: 5 | Jv: 5 Seed
V­A1 9 Sadie McCaulley
V­A2 9 Ella Weaver
V­A3 11 Mackenzie Unke
V­A4 11 Katie Hacker
V­A5 12 Brooke Lonigro
Jv­A1 9 Lydia Pongratz
Jv­A2 9 Rachel Hansen
Jv­A3 9 Taylor Lowrey
Jv­A4 9 Rachel Dimeo
Jv­A5 9 Macie Luebke
 
400 Meters
V: 2 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 9 Bella Dettmers
V 10 Ashley East
 
4x100 Relay
V: 5 | Jv: 0 Seed
V­A1 10 Megan Broome
V­A2 12 Patrice Peregoy



V­A5 12 Ryan Stube
Jv­A1 9 Max Hanson
Jv­A2 9 Erik Pagenkopf
Jv­A3 10 Sam Taschwer
Jv­A4 10 Samuel Curtis
Jv­B1 10 Drew Mickelson
Jv­B2 12 Jeremy Checki
Jv­B3 10 Mitchell Roeder
Jv­B4 9 Brian Bruce
Jv­B5 9 Caleb Ebbert
 
300m Hurdles
V: 3 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 12 Tyler Knieriem 40.74
V 11 Ryan Hansen 48.34
V 9 Jack Mcginn 49.52
 
800 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 3 Seed
V 12 Christopher Pahnke 2:06.90
V 10 Ethan Larsen 2:19.40
V 9 Evan Kania 2:33.00
Jv 11 Isaac McNurlen 2:23.00
Jv 9 Klaus Schwoerer 3:12.90
Jv 9 Mason Simonson
 
200 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 10 Seed
V 10 Patrick Fasick 24.94
V 12 Zach Neild 26.74
V 11 Hans Schwoerer
Jv 12 Riley Ramos 26.84
Jv 9 Conner Fraiser 27.44
Jv 9 Max Hanson 28.94
Jv 9 Josh Richardson 33.54
Jv 9 Brian Bruce
Jv 9 Caleb Ebbert
Jv 11 Davis Kenyon
Jv 9 Erik Pagenkopf
Jv 9 Jed Straight
Jv 10 Sam Taschwer
 
3200 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 9 Matthew Klumpyan 11:04.30
V 10 Eli Kemna 11:18.00
V 12 Caleb Heinz
 
4x400 Relay
V: 6 | Jv: 13 Seed
V­A1 10 Patrick Fasick
V­A2 12 Sam Hanson
V­A3 12 Christopher Pahnke
V­A4 12 Tyler Knieriem
V­A5 12 Ryan Stube
V­A6 11 Hans Schwoerer
Jv­A1 10 Andrew Pahnke
Jv­A2 9 Vivek Tara
Jv­A3 9 Evan Kania
Jv­A4 9 Jonathon Cain
Jv­A5 10 Quinton Brandt
Jv­B1 10 Evan Crane
Jv­B2 11 Sam Marrese­Wheeler
Jv­B3 9 Jack Mcginn
Jv­B4 9 Josh Green

V­A3 11 Katie Rounds
V­A4 12 Shelette Altfeather
V­A5 9 Macie Luebke
 
300m Hurdles
V: 3 | Jv: 2 Seed
V 10 Skye Eliades 53.65
V 11 Madison Hall 55.91
V 9 Rachel Dimeo 1:01.94
Jv 9 Rachel Hansen
Jv 9 Lydia Pongratz
 
800 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 4 Seed
V 10 Allison Sommer 2:46.00
V 11 Mackenzie Unke 2:46.90
V 9 Jessica Dant 2:55.50
Jv 9 Emma Schwedrsky 3:21.00
Jv 12 Elisabeth Klumpyan
Jv 11 Kayla Mahoney
Jv 11 Minnie Moll
 
200 Meters
V: 3 | Jv: 1 Seed
V 12 Anna Larson 30.74
V 9 Emily Biggin
V 11 Camille Schmidt
Jv 10 Ashley East 33.84
 
3200 Meters
V: 1 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 12 Brooke Lonigro
 
4x400 Relay
V: 4 | Jv: 10 Seed
V­A1 9 Sadie McCaulley
V­A2 9 Ella Weaver
V­A3 11 Madison Hall
V­A4 11 Katie Hacker
Jv­A1 10 Skye Eliades
Jv­A2 9 Ella Ceelen
Jv­A3 11 Mary Zahn
Jv­A4 10 Arianna Moede
Jv­A5 10 Nikita Crubaugh
Jv­B1 11 Camille Schmidt
Jv­B2 9 Emily Biggin
Jv­B3 9 Kynaeda Gray
Jv­B4 9 Emma Schwedrsky
Jv­B5 12 Alexis Richardson
 
Discus
V: 3 | Jv: 4 Seed
V 11 Katie Rounds 100' 10
V 10 Megan Broome 81' 6
V 9 Callie Korth 75' 1
Jv 12 Patrice Peregoy 72' 7
Jv 9 Paige Sommers 59' 2
Jv 9 Macie Luebke 41' 1
Jv 9 Taylor Lowrey
 
Shot Put
V: 3 | Jv: 3 Seed
V 10 Megan Broome 33' 6
V 9 Callie Korth 28' 7.5
V 12 Patrice Peregoy 24' 9
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Jv­C1 9 Donovan Hudson
Jv­C2 11 Ben Sjodin
Jv­C3 9 Mason Simonson
Jv­C4 10 Samuel Curtis
 
Discus
V: 3 | Jv: 7 Seed
V 11 Davis Kenyon 119' 6
V 12 Jeremy Checki 101' 5
V 10 Mitchell Roeder 88' 2
Jv 9 Josh Richardson 83' 7
Jv 10 Drew Mickelson 79' 2
Jv 12 Jared Green 75' 10
Jv 10 Quinton Brandt 73' 3
Jv 10 Henry Byers 65' 9
Jv 9 Jed Straight 58' 5
Jv 9 Caleb Ebbert 56' 5
 
Shot Put
V: 3 | Jv: 7 Seed
V 12 Jeremy Checki 37' 6
V 9 Conner Fraiser 32' 6
V 10 Quinton Brandt
Jv 9 Jed Straight 33' 1
Jv 10 Mitchell Roeder 31' 8
Jv 10 Henry Byers 30' 3.5
Jv 10 Drew Mickelson 29' 6
Jv 9 Josh Richardson 26' 6
Jv 12 Jared Green 25' 10
Jv 9 Caleb Ebbert 24' 3.5
 
High Jump
V: 2 | Jv: 3 Seed
V 12 Sam Hanson 5' 6
V 9 Donovan Hudson 5' 2
Jv 9 Brian Bruce
Jv 9 Jonathon Cain
Jv 9 Jack Mcginn
 
Pole Vault
V: 3 | Jv: 3 Seed
V 10 Samuel Curtis 8' 0
V 10 Ethan Larsen 8' 0
V 12 Ryan Stube
Jv 9 Erik Pagenkopf 7' 0
Jv 9 Vivek Tara
Jv 10 Sam Taschwer
 
Long Jump
V: 3 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 12 Zach Neild 17' 4.5
V 9 Donovan Hudson 15' 1.5
V 10 Evan Crane
 
Triple Jump
V: 2 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 12 Riley Ramos 31' 10
V 9 Max Hanson 29' 11
 

Jv 9 Paige Sommers 19' 11.5
Jv 9 Taylor Lowrey 18' 11.5
Jv 9 Macie Luebke 16' 8
 
High Jump
V: 3 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 10 Courtney Gotto 4' 4
V 9 Kynaeda Gray 4' 2
V 9 Emily Biggin
 
Pole Vault
V: 3 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 11 Mary Zahn 7' 6
V 9 Bella Dettmers
V 12 Alexis Richardson
 
Long Jump
V: 3 | Jv: 1 Seed
V 9 Emily Biggin 13' 9
V 9 Kynaeda Gray 12' 0
V 12 Anna Larson
Jv 11 Camille Schmidt 11' 7
 
Triple Jump
V: 1 | Jv: 0 Seed
V 10 Courtney Gotto 26' 0
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